Shanghai China Science Fiberoptic Components Co., Ltd.                  Page 1 of 2
100GHz 8-Channel Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexer
Features
 100GHz ITU Channel Spacing
 Low Insertion Loss
 Wide Pass Band
 High Channel Isolation
 High Stability and Reliability

Shanghai China Science Fiberoptic Components Co., Ltd.                  Page 2 of 2
Mechanical Dimensions:
Ordering Information:
S-
DW
DM
Channel
Spacing
Number
of
Channel
Configura
tion
1 st ITU
Channel
Pigtail Style
Fiber
Length
Connector
 □ □□ □ □□□ □ □ □□
 1=
100GHz
08=
8 Channel
M=Mux
D=Demux
C21=1560.61
nm
C22=1559.79
nm
C23=1558.98
nm
.
.
.
1=
Bare Fiber
2=
900um tube
3=3mm Cable
4=2mm Cable
1=1m
2=2m
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC/UPC
7=LC/APC
For Example: S-DWDM-1-08-D-C21-1-1-00